Line No.1113%/117% Highway Bus Timetable

To Nago/Motobu 2022.9.1~
T T 2 1 3] 21T 5161 7T 89 0] ]l B] W] 65617 B8]0 ]0]
operation bus company naha | toyo | naha | toyo |ryukyu|ryukyu|okinawa| naha | toyo | toyo | naha |ryukyu| naha |ryukyu|okinawa| toyo | naha |ryukyu|okinawa|ryukyu|okinawa
Bus No. Sl ISEEH sy Al INSTH INSVA INTT A INTVA INTr A INTTH INSEH N TTA NSV INTv A INTTH INSTH INTH INSTH INTT N IR TR AN H INGT

Coa o™y 1 6:00 | 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:30 [ 8:10 | 9:20 [ 10:00] 10:40] 11:25] 12:20[ 12:55 [ 13:35] 14:25] 15:15] 15:50 [ 16:20] 16:45 ] 17:45] 18:35] 19:20 20:15
(o bort 6:01 | 6:31 | 7:01 | 7:31 | 8:11 | 9:21 [10:01] 10:41] 11:26| 12:21 | 12:56 | 13:36 | 14:26 | 15:16| 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:46 | 17:46 | 18:36 | 19:21 ] 20:16
Free zone — mae 6:02 | 6:32 | 7:02 | 7:33 | 8:13 | 9:22 [ 10:02] 10:42| 11:27| 12:22 | 12:57 | 13:37 | 14:27]| 15:17| 15:52| 16:23| 16:48| 17:49 | 18:39| 19:24] 20:19
Nebe bt vemming] 6:10 | 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:41 | 8:21 | 9:30 [ 10:10] 10:50| 11:35| 12:30 | 13:05 | 13:45| 14:35| 15:25| 16:00 | 16:32] 16:59 | 18:00 | 18:45 | 19:35 | 20:24
Kokuba 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:18 | 7:51 | 8:31 | 9:38 [ 10:18] 10:58| 11:44| 12:39 [ 13:13 | 13:53 | 14:43| 15:33 | 16:08 | 16:42| 17:09| 18:10 18:54 19:45 | 20:34
Otdnawa Prefetura 4@l 6.05 | 6:53 | 7:23 | 7:57 | 8:37 | 9:44 [ 10:24] 11:03] 11:50| 12:45| 13:18 | 13:58 | 14:48] 15:38| 16:13 | 16:48] 17:15] 18:16 19:00 | 19:51 ] 20:40
Naha Interchange ~mae | .27 | 6:55 | 7:25 | 8:00 | 8:41 | 9:46 | 10:26] 11:05| 11:52 | 12:47] 13:20 | 14:00| 14:50 | 15:40| 16:15| 16:50 [ 17:17 18:18] 19:03 | 19:53 | 20:42
(Busston o Highway | 6:32 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:05 | 8:46 | 9:51 [ 10:31 | 11:10] 11:57| 12:52| 13:25 | 14:05| 14:55 | 15:45| 16:20 | 16:55 | 17:22| 18:23 19:07 | 19:58| 20:47
e o e ores P 635 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:08 | 8:49 | 9:54 | 10:35 11:13] 12:00| 12:55 | 13:28 | 14:08| 14:58 | 15:48| 16:23 | 16:58| 17:25| 18:26 | 19:10 ] 20:01 | 20:50
(Bussilglgfifrlllsiill%{;way) 6:37 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:10 | 8:51 | 9:56 | 10:38] 11:15] 12:02| 12:57 | 13:30] 14:10] 15:00| 15:50 | 16:25 | 17:00 | 17:27 18:28] 19:12] 20:03 | 20:52
(Busston o e rwey) | 6:40 | 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:13 | 8:54 | 9:59 [ 10:41 11:18] 12:05| 13:00| 13:33 | 14:13] 15:03| 15:53 | 16:28 | 17:03| 17:30| 18:31 [ 19:15 [ 20:06 | 20:55
(Busston e ey | 6:42 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:15 | 8:56 | 10:01 | 10:43 11:20| 12:07| 13:02| 13:35 | 14:15| 15:05 | 15:55| 16:30 | 17:05| 17:32| 18:33 19:17 [ 20:08 | 20:57
Okinawa Minami Interchange | 646 | 7:14 | 7:44 | 8:19 | 9:00 | 10:05 ] 10:47 | 11:24| 12:11 | 13:06 | 13:39 | 14:19] 15:09| 16:02| 16:37 | 17:12| 17:40| 18:41 | 19:21 | 20:12] 21201
(Busstop on Fighway) | 6:49 | 7:17 | 7:47 | 8:22 | 9:08 | 10:08|10:51 | 11:27 | 12:14 | 13:00 | 13:42 | 14:22| 15:12 | 16:05 | 16:40 | 17:15| 17:43 | 18:44| 19:24| 20:15 | 21:04
e 6:53 | 7:21 | 7:51 | 8:26 | 9:07 | 10:12| 10:54] 11:31] 12:18] 13:13 | 13:46 | 14:26 | 15:16| 16:11 | 16:46 | 17:21| 17:51 | 18:52 19:28| 20:19] 21:08
hikawa Interchangs> | 7:01 | 7:29 | 7:59 | 8:34 | 9:15 | 10:20] 11:02 | 11:39| 12:26 | 13:21| 13:54 | 14:34| 15:24| 16:19] 16:54 | 17:29] 17:59| 19:00] 19:37 | 20:26 | 21:17
Kin Interchange 711 | 739 — | 844 | — — — — |12:36]13:31| — — — |16:29]17:04| 17:39] 18:09| 19:10 19:47] 20:35| 21:27
GinozaInterchange | 7.01 | 749 | — | 854 | — | — | — | — |12u46|1341] — | — | — |16:39| 17:14] 17:49] 18:19] 19:20 | 19:58 | 20:44 21:38
Yofuke 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:24 | 9:09 | 9:40 [ 10:45 11:28] 12:04 ] 13:01 | 13:56 | 14:19| 14:59 | 15:49 16:52 | 17:30| 18:04 ] 18:32| 19:35| 20:15 | 20:59 | 21:55

Nago City Office ~mae | 7.38 | 8:08 | 8:28 | 9:13 | 9:44 [ 10:49| 11:32] 12:08] 13:05 | 14:00 | 14:23] 15:03| 15:53 | 16:56 | 17:35 | 18:08] 18:36 | 19:39| 20:20| 21:03 | 22:00
N el ) 7:40 | 8:15 | 8:30 | 9:18 | 9:46 [ 10:51 [ 11:35] 12:10] 13:10] 14:05 | 14:25| 15:05 | 15:55| 17:00 | 17:40| 18:10] 18:40 | 19:41 | 20:25| 21:05| 22:05

N e — | — |835| — |91 |10:56|11:40] 12:15] — | — |1430|1500f1600] — | — | = | = | = | = | = | =
Motobu Port — | — | 900| — |10:15|11:20] 12:05| 12:40] — | — [1455|15:35[1625] — | — | — | — | — | — | — | —
(Chommi Aquartom) | — | — | 9:13| — |10:28|11:33[12:18|12:63] — | — [15:08|1548]16:38| — | — | — | — | — | — | — | —
O et b o — | — | 915 | — |10:30]11:35]12:20) 12:55] — | — [15:10]15:50|16000] — | — [ — | — | — | — | — [ —

¢Delays may occur, depending on road conditions and traffic

Ryukyu Bus Kotsu
Okinawa bus Ltd.
Naha Bus co.,Ltd.

Toyo bus



KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
楕円形

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
楕円形

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
楕円形


Line No.1113%/117% Highway Bus Timetable
<[l o Naha AirporED 2022.9.1~

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

operation bus company ryukyu | ryukyu |okinawa] naha toyo toyo naha | ryukyu | ryukyu |okinawal] toyo naha | toyo |ryukyu|okinawa| naha |ryukyu|okinawa| naha toyo naha
Bus No. 111 11 1 1 1ty iy p 11717 b 17 fie ) 11 117 ) 11 p1re o111 ) 117 ) 117 ) 117 ) 117 ) o111 111
oot & So — | — | = | = | = | — | 955]|1050]|12:15| 12:50| — [13:50] — [14:45] — |[15:45|16:20]16:55]|17:15] — | —
aembxorey | — | — | — | = | — | — [ o957 |1052|12:07 12552 — |13:52] — [14:47] — [15:47]16:22| 16:57 17217 — | —
Motobu Port — | — | — | — | — | — |w:12]|11:07f12:32]13:07] — |14:07| — [15:02] — |16:04|16:39|17:14[17:34] — | —
N e o — | — | = | = | — | — |10:32f11:27| 12:52 | 13:27] — |14:27] — |[15:24] — |16:28]|17:03] 17:38) 1758 — | —
Nogo bus terminal (departure | o\~ | 6.45 | 7:30 | 8:15 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 10:37| 11:32| 12:57| 13:32] 14:05 | 14:32] 15:00 | 15:29 16:00 16:33] 17:08] 17:45] 18:03] 18:45] 19:15
Nago City Office ~mae | 5:48 | 6:48 | 7:33 | 8:18 | 9:03 | 10:03 | 10:40] 11:35| 13:00 [ 13:35 [ 14:08 | 14:35] 15:03 | 15:32| 16:03 | 16:36| 17:11 | 17:48| 18:06 | 18:48 19:18
Yofuke 5:50 | 6:50 | 7:35 | 8:20 | 9:05 [ 10:05] 10:42] 11:37] 13:02 | 13:37 14:10] 14:37] 15:05 | 15:34| 16:05| 16:38| 17:13| 17:52| 18:08 18:50 | 19:20
Ginoza Interchange 6:06 | 7:06 | 7:53 | 8:36 | 9:21 |10:21] — | — [ — | — 1426 — [15:21] — |23 — | — | — | — |19:06]19:36
Kin Interchange 6:16 | 7:16 | 8:03 | 8:46 [ 9:31 |10:31] — | — [ — | — l14:36] — |15:31f — [we33] — | — [ — [ — [19:16]19:46

shikawa Interchange | 6:96 | 7:26 | 8:13 | 8:56 | 9:41 | 10:41 ] 11:06] 12:01 | 13:26 | 14:05| 14:46 | 15:01| 15:41 | 16:01 | 16:43 | 17:05| 17:40| 18:19 18:35 | 19:26 | 19:56

o -
Inigfﬁfaf;';a 6:34 | 7:36 | 8:21 | 9:04 | 9:49 | 10:49]11:14|12:09| 13:34| 14:13 | 14:54 | 15:09| 15:49 | 16:09] 16:52 | 17:13| 17:50 | 18:29 ] 18:45] 19:34 | 20:04

Tkento

(Busstop on Highway) 6:37 | 7:40 | 8:24 | 9:07 | 9:52 | 10:52 | 11:17] 12:12| 13:37| 14:16| 14:57 | 15:12| 15:52 ] 16:12] 16:55|17:16]| 17:53 | 18:32| 18:48 19:37| 20:07

Okinawa Minami Interchange | 6:41 | 7:46 | 8:28 | 9:11 | 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:21| 12:16| 13:41 | 14:20| 15:01 [ 15:16| 15:56 | 16:16 | 17:00 [ 17:21 | 18:01 | 18:40 | 18:56 | 19:41 | 20:11

Yamazato

(Busstop on Highway) 6:45 | 7:51 | 8:34 | 9:15 1 10:00| 11:00] 11:25] 12:20| 13:45| 14:24| 15:05]15:20| 16:00] 16:20] 17:04| 17:25]| 18:05| 18:44| 19:00| 19:45| 20:15
ishab
(Bussto]f,linalighway) 6:47 | 7:54 | 8:36 | 9:17 1 10:02| 11:02|11:27| 12:22| 13:47 | 14:26 | 15:07 | 15:22] 16:02] 16:22 17:06 | 17:27| 18:07 | 18:48| 19:02| 19:47 | 20:17
Nakagusuku

(Busstop on Highway) 6:50 | 7:57 | 8:39 | 9:20 | 10:05| 11:05]11:30] 12:25] 13:50| 14:29| 15:10] 15:25] 16:05] 16:25] 17:09|17:30| 18:10| 18:51] 19:05] 19:50| 20:20

Busstop on Highn
e e o Ty ) 6:52 | 7:59 | 8:42 | 9:22 [ 10:07| 11:07 | 11:32| 12:27 [ 13:52 | 14:31| 15:12 | 15:27 | 16:07 | 16:27| 17:12| 17:32 | 18:12| 18:53 | 19:07 | 19:52 | 20:22

Kochi

(Busstop on Highway) 6:55 | 8:02 | 8:45 | 9:25 | 10:10) 11:10]11:35] 12:30 13:55| 14:34| 15:15] 15:30| 16:10| 16:30| 17:15] 17:35| 18:15] 18:56 | 19:10] 19:55] 20:25

Naha Interchange — mae 7:00 | 8:10 [ 8:51 | 9:30 | 10:15] 11:15[11:40] 12:35] 14:00) 14:39 15:20 [ 15:35] 16:15] 16:35| 17:21 [ 17:40| 18:20] 19:01 | 19:15 | 20:00 | 20:30

Okinawa Prefectural Medical

Center - mae 7:01 | 8:11 | 8:52 | 9:31 |10:16] 11:16]11:41| 12:36| 14:01 | 14:41] 15:21 ] 15:36| 16:16 | 16:36| 17:22 | 17:41| 18:21 | 19:02] 19:16 | 20:01 ] 20:31
K"_k“ba. 7:08 | 8:18 | 9:00 | 9:38 | 10:23] 11:23 ] 11:48| 12:43 | 14:08 | 14:49] 15:28 | 15:43 | 16:23 ] 16:43| 17:30| 17:48] 18:28] 19:11] 19:23 | 20:08 | 20:38
Na}ﬁsilslsbizlrl;im 7:17 | 8:27 | 9:09 | 9:47 | 10:32] 11:32] 11:57| 12:52| 14:17 | 15:00| 15:37 ]| 15:52] 16:32] 16:52| 17:37 | 17:57 ] 18:37] 19:19] 19:32] 20:17 | 20:47
Free zone ~ mae 7:22 | 8:32 | 9:14 | 9:52 | 10:37] 11:37]12:02| 12:57 | 14:22 | 15:06 | 15:42 | 15:57 | 16:37] 16:57 | 17:43 | 18:02] 18:42] 19:25] 19:37 | 20:22 | 20:52
CgljmiigggD 7:26 | 8:36 | 9:18 | 9:56 | 10:41] 11:41 | 12:06 13:01] 14:26] 15:11] 15:46] 16:01 ] 16:41 [ 17:01| 17:48] 18:06] 18:46] 19:28 ] 19:41 | 20:26 | 20:56
(ntoenatioesd 7:30 | 8:40 | 9:25 | 10:00] 10:45] 11:45 | 12:10] 13:05 [ 14:30 15:15| 15:50 | 16:05 | 16:45] 17:05] 17:55 | 18:10] 18:50 | 19:30 | 19:45 | 20:30 | 21:00

% Delays may occur, depending on road conditions and traffic Ryukyu Bus Kotsu

Okinawa bus Ltd.
Naha Bus co.,Ltd.
Toyo bus


KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
楕円形

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
楕円形

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
楕円形

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
長方形

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
長方形


